3PG03401001U- June 2006PG03401001U- June 2006PG03401001U- June 2006PG03401001U- June 2006 Modular contactors, type CR
M
od
ul
ar
 c
on
ta
ct
or
s,
 t
yp
e
C
R
1
CR2011230A
Contactors, 20 A - ac coil
Description Rating Contacts Coil voltage
ac
Coil voltage
dc
Width QPC Eaton
list number
Contactor 20 A - ac coil 20 A 1 no + 1 nc 24 Vac 18 mm 1 CR2011024A
Contactor 20 A - ac coil 20 A 1 no + 1 nc 230 Vac - 18 mm 1 CR2011230A
Contactor 20 A - ac coil 20 A 2 nc 24 Vac - 18 mm 1 CR2002024A
Contactor 20 A - ac coil 20 A 2 nc 230 Vac - 18 mm 1 CR2002230A
Contactor 20 A - ac coil 20 A 2 no 12 Vac - 18 mm 1 CR2020012A
Contactor 20 A - ac coil 20 A 2 no 24 Vac - 18 mm 1 CR2020024A
Contactor 20 A - ac coil 20 A 2 no 48 Vac - 18 mm 1 CR2020048A
Contactor 20 A - ac coil 20 A 2 no 230 Vac - 18 mm 1 CR2020230A
CR2020024
Contactors, 20 A - ac/dc coil
Description Rating Contacts Coil voltage
ac
Coil voltage
dc
Width QPC Eaton
list number
Contactor 20 A - ac/dc coil 20 A 1 no + 1 nc 24 Vac 24 Vdc 18 mm 1 CR2011024
Contactor 20 A - ac/dc coil 20 A 1 no + 1 nc 230 Vac 220 Vdc 18 mm 1 CR2011230
Contactor 20 A - ac/dc coil 20 A 2 nc 24 Vac 24 Vdc 18 mm 1 CR2002024
Contactor 20 A - ac/dc coil 20 A 2 nc 230 Vac 220 Vdc 18 mm 1 CR2002230
Contactor 20 A - ac/dc coil 20 A 2 no 12 Vac 12 Vdc 18 mm 1 CR2020012
Contactor 20 A - ac/dc coil 20 A 2 no 24 Vac 24 Vdc 18 mm 1 CR2020024
Contactor 20 A - ac/dc coil 20 A 2 no 48 Vac 48 Vdc 18 mm 1 CR2020048
Contactor 20 A - ac/dc coil 20 A 2 no 230 Vac 220 Vdc 18 mm 1 CR2020230
CR2540230A
Contactors, 25 A - ac coil
Description Rating Contacts Coil voltage
ac
Coil voltage
dc
Width QPC Eaton
list number
Contactor 25 A - ac coil 25 A 2 no + 2 nc 24 Vac 36 mm 1 CR2522024A
Contactor 25 A - ac coil 25 A 2 no + 2 nc 230 Vac 36 mm 1 CR2522230A
Contactor 25 A - ac coil 25 A 3 no 24 Vac 36 mm 1 CR2530024A
Contactor 25 A - ac coil 25 A 3 no 230 Vac 36 mm 1 CR2530230A
Contactor 25 A - ac coil 25 A 4 nc 24 Vac 36 mm 1 CR2504024A
Contactor 25 A - ac coil 25 A 4 nc 230 Vac 36 mm 1 CR2504230A
Contactor 25 A - ac coil 25 A 4 no 12 Vac 36 mm 1 CR2540012A
Contactor 25 A - ac coil 25 A 4 no 24 Vac 36 mm 1 CR2540024A
Contactor 25 A - ac coil 25 A 4 no 48 Vac 36 mm 1 CR2540048A
Contactor 25 A - ac coil 25 A 4 no 230 Vac 36 mm 1 CR2540230A
CR2504024
Contactors, 25 A - ac/dc coil
Description Rating Contacts Coil voltage
ac
Coil voltage
dc
Width QPC Eaton
list number
Contactor 25 A - ac/dc coil 25 A 2 no + 2 nc 24 Vac 24 Vdc 36 mm 1 CR2522024
Contactor 25 A - ac/dc coil 25 A 2 no + 2 nc 230 Vac 220 Vdc 36 mm 1 CR2522230
Contactor 25 A - ac/dc coil 25 A 3 no 24 Vac 24 Vdc 36 mm 1 CR2530024
Contactor 25 A - ac/dc coil 25 A 3 no 230 Vac 220 Vdc 36 mm 1 CR2530230
Contactor 25 A - ac/dc coil 25 A 4 nc 24 Vac 24 Vdc 36 mm 1 CR2504024
Contactor 25 A - ac/dc coil 25 A 4 nc 230 Vac 220 Vdc 36 mm 1 CR2504230
Contactor 25 A - ac/dc coil 25 A 4 no 12 Vac 12 Vdc 36 mm 1 CR2540012
Contactor 25 A - ac/dc coil 25 A 4 no 24 Vac 24 Vdc 36 mm 1 CR2540024
Contactor 25 A - ac/dc coil 25 A 4 no 48 Vac 48 Vdc 36 mm 1 CR2540048
Contactor 25 A - ac/dc coil 25 A 4 no 230 Vac 220 Vdc 36 mm 1 CR2540230
4 Modular contactors, type CR PG03401001U- June 2006PG03401001U- June 2006PG03401001U- June 2006PG03401001U- June 2006
M
od
ul
ar
 c
on
ta
ct
or
s,
 t
yp
e
C
R
1
Day / night contactors do have a manual override function, which enables the user to bring the
contactor in either a forced "ON" or "OFF" position.
The contactor can only be brought into the forced "ON" position when it is de-energised. When the
contactor is energised the operation will return into the normal/automatic position.
Can be connected at the right-side of the contactor.
To be installed after every 2 contactors.
Example: contactor + contactor + spacer + contactor, etc.
CR4030024
Contactors, 40 A - ac/dc coil
Description Rating Contacts Coil voltage
ac
Coil voltage
dc
Width QPC Eaton
list number
Contactor 40 A - ac/dc coil 40 A 2 nc 230 Vac 220 Vdc 54 mm 1 CR4002230
Contactor 40 A - ac/dc coil 40 A 2 no 24 Vac 24 Vdc 54 mm 1 CR4020024
Contactor 40 A - ac/dc coil 40 A 2 no 230 Vac 220 Vdc 54 mm 1 CR4020230
Contactor 40 A - ac/dc coil 40 A 3 no 24 Vac 24 Vdc 54 mm 1 CR4030024
Contactor 40 A - ac/dc coil 40 A 3 no 230 Vac 220 Vdc 54 mm 1 CR4030230
Contactor 40 A - ac/dc coil 40 A 4 no 12 Vac 12 Vdc 54 mm 1 CR4040012
Contactor 40 A - ac/dc coil 40 A 4 no 24 Vac 24 Vdc 54 mm 1 CR4040024
Contactor 40 A - ac/dc coil 40 A 4 no 48 Vac 48 Vdc 54 mm 1 CR4040048
Contactor 40 A - ac/dc coil 40 A 4 no 230 Vac 220 Vdc 54 mm 1 CR4040230
CR6320230
Contactors, 63 A - ac/dc coil
Description Rating Contacts Coil voltage
ac
Coil voltage
dc
Width QPC Eaton
list number
Contactor 63 A - ac/dc coil 63 A 2 no 230 Vac 220 Vdc 54 mm 1 CR6320230
Contactor 63 A - ac/dc coil 63 A 4 no 24 Vac 24 Vdc 54 mm 1 CR6340024
Contactor 63 A - ac/dc coil 63 A 4 no 230 Vac 220 Vdc 54 mm 1 CR6340230
CRM2540230A
Day / night contactors, 20 - 25 A
Description Rating Contacts Coil voltage
ac
Width QPC Eaton
list number
Day / night contactor - ac coil 20 A 2 no 230 Vac 18 mm 1 CRM2020230A
Day / night contactor - ac coil 25 A 4 no 230 Vac 36 mm 1 CRM2540230A
CRA611
Auxiliary contacts
Description Contact
configuration
Rating Width QPC Eaton
list number
Auxiliary contact for contactors 1 no + 1 nc 6 A 9 mm 1 CRA611
Auxiliary contact for contactors 2 no 6 A 9 mm 1 CRA620
CRC63
Terminal covers (sealable)
Description Type
contactor
Width QPC Eaton
list number
Terminal cover, sealable For 20 A 18 mm 10 CRC20
Terminal cover, sealable For 25 A 36 mm 10 CRC25
Terminal cover, sealable For 40 / 63 A 54 mm 10 CRC63
CRS
Spacer
Description Width QPC Eaton
list number
Spacer for contactors 9 mm 10 CRS